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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Myka 45.37 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 00.0076 08189 100 0

Blast 31.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Simonelli 00.0078 08172 0 0

Penny 45.55 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mark 00.0077 08180 0 0

Sofia 54.77 6 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 00.0075 08195 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Cheer 29.75 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0069 12237 100 0

Fanny 38.18 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Frevert 00.0072 12202 100 0

Skittles 38.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kuterbach 00.0071 12209 100 0

Winner 44.60 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mount 00.0070 12210 0 0

Ruddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lape 10.0068 12242 0 0

Elise 42.29 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Desrosiers 00.0067 12246 0 0

Aeryn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Midura 00.0073 12200 0 0

Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.0066 12250 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Lilac 26.45 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Pessoa 00.0063 16266 100 0

Spice 28.98 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Numata 00.0050 16314 100 0

Melody 31.73 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0055 16296 100 0

Kali 40.34 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Menyo 00.0059 16284 100 0

Zuri 41.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0051 16311 100 0

Surf 31.51 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wiechmann 00.0062 16270 0 0

Lucca 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Evans 10.0058 16286 0 0

Xena 39.27 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 00.0057 16289 0 0

Remus 31.09 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Stevenson 00.0056 16290 0 0

Dig-It! 45.02 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Westcott 00.0052 16305 0 0

Quiz 29.13 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Simonelli 00.0049 16315 0 0

Jett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fronheiser 00.0061 16272 0 0

Gyver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Deubler 00.0060 16278 0 0

Quinn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Midura 00.0054 16297 0 0

Fab 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.0053 16301 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  40
Groovy 26.31 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.0043 20317 100 0

Winkle 28.55 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Tovino 00.0039 20330 100 0

Whisky 28.59 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Farrance 00.0026 20367 100 0

Screech 29.09 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Closson 00.0032 20351 100 0

Carly 29.63 0 0 0* 0Q 0 0Ayers 00.0016 20533 100 0

Nemesis 33.34 0 0 0* 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0027 20366 100 0

Baco 34.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 00.0036 20339 100 0

Rascal 38.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 00.0020 20388 100 0

Amber 38.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keens 00.0037 20336 100 0

Secret 29.01 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Nally 00.0042 20318 0 0

Cain 27.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Budzynski 00.0041 20321 0 0

Clayton 29.43 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0Hadden 00.0040 20323 0 0
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Dyne 32.52 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Sturtz 00.0038 20334 0 0

Sha La La 28.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 00.0033 20350 0 0

Mackenzie 37.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 00.0031 20355 0 0

Blazer 32.10 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Numata 00.0030 20356 0 0

Drew 33.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Halperin 00.0028 20363 0 0

Solo 6 28.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Katzwinkel 00.0025 20368 0 0

Busy 32.85 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sturtz 00.0024 20369 0 0

Porsche 27.86 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Hammond 00.0023 20371 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.0022 20379 0 0

Nell 27.70 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Lesko 00.0021 20382 0 0

Jesse Belle 30.36 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Mackes 00.0019 20395 0 0

Bijou 31.00 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Biondi 00.0018 20400 0 0

Maewyn 36.10 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Rose 00.0017 20402 0 0

Dyllie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rose 00.0035 20344 0 0

Fia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vespucci 00.0034 20347 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zieske 00.0029 20359 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ayers 00.0044 20381 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Ringo 28.06 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mogerley 00.0013 24410 100 0

Ganesha 29.80 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.005 24454 100 0

Shambhu 30.30 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.0012 24411 100 0

Jester 33.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McKinney 00.008 24437 100 0

Kasha 34.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 00.007 24438 100 0

Tamu 37.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Linnemayr 00.0015 24405 100 0

Diamond 37.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 00.009 24430 100 0

Rowan 41.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 00.0014 24406 0 0

Bree 35.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sumrall 00.0010 24429 0 0

Cushla 71.51 26 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 00.004 24459 0 0

Touche 30.81 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ott 00.003 24570 0 0

Inara 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wallace 00.0011 24423 0 0

Iko 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.006 24444 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  40
Shazam 26.96 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Hanlon 00.002 26465 100 0

Savannah 30.68 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Schmitter 00.001 26464 0 0
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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  53
Teagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bunin 00.0074 08101 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Bolt 44.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 00.0065 12122 0 0

Charlie 41.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pacheco 00.0064 12471 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Wizard 27.34 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Hanlon 00.0048 16125 100 0

Anna 33.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Zilney 00.0047 16002 100 0
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Kidd 48.97 3 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sawyer 00.0046 16142 0 0

Diesel 40.07 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Thompson 00.0045 16147 0 0
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